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Economic inequality
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UK Gini coefficient for household income 1969-2010

Source: Luxembourg Income Study.



Falling wage share

Wage share 1948-2010

Source: Landman Economics for TUC



The 1%

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

Source: Top Incomes Database.

1% income share 1990-2009



Since the recession
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Since the recession



Child poverty

Child poverty rates 1970-2020

Source: Child Poverty Action Group



Multiple deprivation

Source: Poverty & Social Exclusion Survey

Percentage lacking three or more necessities 1983 & 2012



Driver: Labour market polarisation

Source: Resolution Foundation

Growth in jobs across sectors



Driver: Austerity/ welfare changes

The effect of tax and benefit reforms announced in the June 2010 

Budget to be introduced by April 2014 by income decile group and household type 

Source: IFS



Driver: Power



Driver: Unbalanced economy



Is it inevitable?
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